1 09.02.15 en / 510
 Safety Technique
 SAFEMASTER
 Emergency Stop Monitor
 BH 5922, BL 5922
• To monitor max. 16 single-channel e-stop buttons
 or 8 2-channel e-stop buttons
• E-stop button can be connected directly to BH 5922

      H width 45 mm
      L width 90 mm
Ordering example for variants
BH 5922. 08 / _ _ _   DC 24 V
        Nominal voltage
        Variant, if required
        Number of e-stop buttons that
        can be connected
        Type
 Standard Types
 Variants
BH 5922.08   DC 24 V
Article number: 0052427
• for 8 e-stop-buttons, single channel connection
• Nominal voltage U
N
: DC 24 V
• Width: 45 mm
BL 5922.08/010   DC 24 V
Article number: 0052430
• for 8 e-stop buttons, 2-channel connection
• Nominal voltage U
N
: DC 24 V
• BH 5922: 45 mm width
 BL 5922: 90 mm width
Pic 1: Monitoring of 8 e-stop buttons with e-stop monitor, single-channel
 connection, e-stop module single channel. Display via 8 LEDs on
 frontside of the module
 Application Examples
E-stop
E-stop monitor
BH5922.08
On
M7780_b
Dold E-stop module
e.g. BG5924.48
DC24V
T1
T2
T8
Reset
X1
X2
A1
I1A
I2A
I8A
I1B
I2B
I8B
S12
A2 Y1 Y2
A1
S11